Classement Course
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Dossard Coureur

187
53
165
153
62
14
206
96
77
84
28
203
183
173
76
162
150
72
91
11
65
156
168
194

199

169
100

157
108

Crouzil Guillaume

Le Hir Nicolas TRIATHLON TOULOUSE
Menjou Irénée

Balitrand Dominique

Pasquetto Dorian

Picard Vincent

Mathieu Guilhem

Barthes Rémi TRIATHLON TOULOUSE
Bregnon Fabrice

Dulac Raphael US COLOMIERS
Georget Valentin VAL 31

Ajroud Bastien
Auglanc Jeremie
Gehin Remy
Helias Johann
Delattre Valentin

Dejean Sebastien

Bernard LéO AS MURET TRIATHLON

Santoul Frédéric
Galaup Bertrand LES FORTICHES DU LAURAGAIS
Loncan Sylvain

Teste Alain

Cordeiro Eric

Reveille Christophe

Le Hir Emilie

Quantin Antoine

Manaute Audrey

Van De Steene Marion FVAL 31
Antolinos Thierry

Vergeot Romain

10km de Pompertuzat

SEH
M1H
SEH
M1H
SEH
SEH
JUH
SEH
M1H
JUH
CAH
SEH
SEH
M2H
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
M1H
SEH
SEH
M2H
M2H
M2H
SEF
SEH
SEF
M1F
M2H
SEH

Club ou Equipe / Licence catégorie / class.
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14

Temps
00:38:01
00:38:39
00:39:40
00:39:51
00:40:41
00:42:07
00:42:26
00:42:34
00:44:25
00:44:36
00:44:40
00:44:46
00:45:06
00:45:41
00:45:42
00:45:43
00:46:07
00:46:45
00:46:47
00:46:59
00:47:11
00:47:17
00:47:25
00:48:09
00:48:14
00:48:26
00:48:40
00:48:47
00:48:48
00:49:04

10 km.

Vitesse

15,783
15,524
15,126
15,056
14,748
14,246
14,140
14,096
13,508
13,453
13,433
13,403
13,304
13,134
13,129
13,124
13,010
12,834
12,825
12,770
12,716
12,689
12,654
12,461
12,440
12,388
12,329
12,299
12,295
12,228

10km de Pompertuzat 08/05/2019



Classement Course

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Dossard Coureur

166
25
209
151
138
175
87
44
148
140
188
99
189
29
178
27
81
182
167
85
201
139
144
92
116
164
112
147
184
190

Viste Eric

Frezou Christophe
Quilez Gregory
Segond Cecile
Queiroz Jose

Miailhe Jean Michel
Sarini Jerome

Thierry Sylvain
Gigord Yohan
Chatelet Yannick
Aguera Alain
Cartasso Aurélien
Henni Aurélien
Machado Céline
Bonilla Thierry
Franci Noel
Defossez Maxime
Rougier Stephane
Cazanova Jean Paul
Talina Georges
Siguier Eric
Telusson Christophe
Flores Sebastien
Dupre Julien
Alarcon Olivier
Marque Manon
Bret Thomas
Bonnet Carole
Bunet Luc
Palermo Maxime

Club ou Equipe / Licence catégorie / class.

ACCR
TRIATHLON TOULOUSE

STADE TOULOUSAIN

ATHLE 632

ISSY TRIATHLON

10km de Pompertuzat

SEH
M2H
SEH
M1F
SEH

M2H
M2H

CAH
SEH
M1H
M1H
CAH
JUH
M1F
M2H
SEH
SEH
M2H
M1H
M2H
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEF
SEH
M1F
M1H
CAH

15
6
16
2
17

Temps
00:49:20

00:50:15
00:50:28
00:50:54
00:51:10
00:51:42
00:51:45
00:51:52
00:51:57
00:52:04
00:52:06
00:52:14
00:52:22
00:52:34
00:52:52
00:52:53
00:53:17
00:53:21
00:53:23
00:53:26
00:53:28
00:53:41
00:53:47
00:54:13
00:55:14
00:55:23
00:55:33
00:55:38
00:55:44
00:55:55

10 km.

Vitesse

12,162
11,940
11,889
11,788
11,726
11,605
11,594
11,568
11,550
11,524
11,516
11,487
11,458
11,414
11,349
11,346
11,261
11,246
11,239
11,229
11,222
11,177
11,156
11,067
10,863
10,834
10,801
10,785
10,766
10,730

10km de Pompertuzat 08/05/2019



Classement Course

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Dossard Coureur

12
40
88
161
109
80
111
114
101
154
70
42
47
49
78
79
210
106
48
31
146
45
143
158
41
142
23
129
136
145

Bauchet Clément
Robert Julie

Bonnet Romain
Bentejac Marie
Baudry Baptiste
Faure Sylvain

Detee Christophe
Himeur Fabien
Darricau Benoit
Vergnes Philippe
Ducasse Laurent
Bonneau Guillaume
Farre Sebastien
Gattoni Garance
Bergougnoux Romain
Boulicot Mathieu
Saint Germes Charles
Le Dret Gael
Lossouarn Cathy
Prevot Gregoire
Gonzalez Bruno
Pirovano Nelly
Cleyer-Merle Quentin
Errard Benoit
Audouard Christophe
Cosquer Cédric
Echave Celine
Grasset Jean Oger
Fauvy Adrien

Daza Franck

Club ou Equipe / Licence catégorie / class.

TRIATHLON TOULOUSE

LES FORTICHES DU LAURAGAIS

COURIR-FONSEGRIVES

SATUC

PECHABOU 13

CA BALMA

10km de Pompertuzat

CAH
SEF
SEH
SEF
CAH
SEH
M1H
M1H
M1H
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEH
M1F
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEF
M1H
M2H
M2F
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEH
M1F
SEH
CAH
M2H

5
4

26

27
11
12
13
28
14
15
29
5
30
31
32
16
6
17
12
1
33
18
19
34
6
35
7
13

Temps
00:55:59
00:56:19
00:56:20
00:56:21
00:56:22
00:56:31
00:56:33
00:56:52
00:57:16
00:57:20
00:57:33
00:57:45
00:57:50
00:57:57
00:58:01
00:58:03
00:58:10
00:58:15
00:58:22
00:58:32
00:58:59
00:59:05
00:59:12
00:59:17
00:59:46
00:59:55
00:59:58
01:00:02
01:00:13
01:00:20

10 km.

Vitesse
10,717
10,654
10,651
10,648
10,645
10,616
10,610
10,551
10,477
10,465
10,426
10,390
10,375
10,354
10,342
10,336
10,315
10,300
10,280
10,251
10,172
10,155
10,135
10,121
10,039
10,014
10,006
9,994
9,964
9,945

10km de Pompertuzat 08/05/2019



Classement Course

91
92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

119
120

Dossard Coureur

135
52
82
93
61
73
33
34

8

107
56

208

198

193
141
121
26
149
90
59
58
32
177
195
196
67

200
35

104
39

Meme Elise
Bonnet Christian
Hooreman Olivier
Deherly Nicolas
Baritaud Roland
Vrignaud Marie
Dumas Alexia
Boyancé Aurélien
Bugnone Michel
Junqua Michel
Savoye Brigitte
Ducos Vincent
Lagisquet Laurence
Olivan Bertrand
Rey Anthony
Bellec Arnaud
Verleysen Fabien
Gargagli Marine
Amat Dominique
Delgado Guy
Serres Marina
Augé Julie

Talieu Herve
Rigodanzo Vincent
Gaye Baptiste
Torrisani Jerome
Rouquette Patrice
Daubigeon Stephane
Mendez Emilie

Gely_ungria Catherine

10km de Pompertuzat

Club ou Equipe / Licence catégorie / class.

ACC RAMONVILLE

POINTURE46

POINTURE 46

PECHABOU XIII

ATHLETICS COACHING CLUB

CAF
M2H
M2H
SEH
M1H
SEF
SEF
SEH
M3H
M2H
M2F
SEH
M1F
M3H
SEH
M1H
M3H
SEF
M2F
M1H
M1F
SEF
M3H
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1H
M1H

SEF
M2F

1
14
15
36
20

37

16

38

39
21

22

10

40
41
23
24
25
11

Temps
01:00:21
01:00:24
01:00:27
01:00:32
01:00:39
01:00:47
01:00:49
01:00:50
01:00:53
01:00:58
01:01:04
01:01:06
01:01:14
01:01:15
01:01:36
01:01:46
01:01:48
01:01:49
01:01:51
01:01:52
01:01:53
01:01:54
01:02:15
01:02:59
01:03:00
01:03:02
01:03:07
01:03:09

01:03:11
01:03:19

10 km.

Vitesse
9,942
9,934
9,926
9,912
9,893
9,871
9,866
9,863
9,855
9,841
9,825
9,820
9,799
9,796
9,740
9,714
9,709
9,706
9,701
9,698
9,696
9,693
9,639
9,526
9,524
9,519
9,506
9,501
9,496
9,476

10km de Pompertuzat 08/05/2019



Classement Course

121
122

123
124
125

126
127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Dossard Coureur

9
69

75
97
64

110
127

37
186
66
122
123
197
174
118
170
171
163
131
43
46
191
36
57
24
50
71
155
19
95

Pena Didier
Redon Stephane AS 27

Rocher Nicolas

Roques Philippe CA BALMA
Moro Sebastien

Piqguemal Pistre Bruno

Rigo Marc COMPLET
Da Cruz Manuel LES MILLES PATES
Gares Anthony

Gregorio David

Duchateau Doriane

Pomarede Vincent

Penciolelli Franck

Soares Sergio

Massou Stéphane

Dabrin Delphine

Guibbert Eric

Medan Jean Pierre

Karim Nicolas

Fawal Mohamad

Kraemer Veronique KRAEMER
Tessier Ines

Moitry Philippe

Grellier Marc

Medus Dominique

Albouy Stéphane

Fresneau Christophe

Deret Odile

Cardeau Vincent

Combes Sylvie

10km de Pompertuzat

M2H
M2H

M1H
M1H
M1H
M2H
SEH
M2H
SEH
M1H
M1F
M2H
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEF
M1H
M3H
SEH
SEH
M1F
SEF
M2H
SEH
M2H
M1H
M1H
M1F
SEH
M2F

Club ou Equipe / Licence catégorie / class.

17
18
26
27
28

19
42

20
43
29
9
21
44
30
31
12
32
5
45
46
10
13
22
47
23
33
34
11
48
5

Temps
01:03:29
01:03:30

01:04:07
01:04:37
01:04:46
01:04:49
01:05:06
01:05:12
01:05:15
01:05:31
01:05:34
01:05:35
01:05:39
01:05:40
01:05:49
01:05:52
01:05:54
01:06:07
01:06:41
01:06:50
01:06:51
01:07:15
01:07:26
01:07:41
01:07:43
01:07:45
01:08:05
01:08:16
01:08:17
01:08:22

10 km.

Vitesse
9,451
9,449
9,358
9,286
9,264
9,257
9,217
9,202
9,195
9,158
9,151
9,149
9,139
9,137
9,116
9,109
9,105
9,075
8,998
8,978
8,975
8,922
8,898
8,865
8,860
8,856
8,813
8,789
8,787
8,776

10km de Pompertuzat 08/05/2019



Classement Course

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Dossard Coureur

102
98
176
160
179
172
180
181
51
7
18
13
22
133
185
63
134
30
68
120
83
38
207
15
130
159
192
54
119
132

Verdier Laura
Roques Marie-Pierre
Sans Didier

Braak Laurent

Gil Eito Vanessa
Gimmig Isabelle
Corbiere Chloe
Rasset Justine
Meyer Julien
Taverne Romain
Reixach Fabre Gaelle
Thorez Valerie
Gueye Laetitia

Pons David

Martin Juie
Lepargneur Jérome
Barbesant Alice
Pinel Sylvie

Cerede Julie
Atchama Sveltana
Lamarque Maud

De Staerke Danielle
Mathieu Delphine
Brousse Ghislaine
Ruiz Julie

Bincoleto Andre
Hood Lentillon Leane
Erhart Caroline
Massou Isabelle
Gagne Sophie

Club ou Equipe / Licence catégorie / class.

CA BALMA

ACCR

SATUC

10km de Pompertuzat

SEF
M2F
M3H
M3H
M1F
M1F
M1F
SEF
SEH
SEH
SEF
M1F
M1F
SEH
SEF
M1H
SEF
M3F
SEF
SEF
M1F
M3F
M1F
M2F
SEF
M4H
SEF
SEF
M1F
M1F

14
6
6
7
12
13
14
15
49
50
16
15
16
51
17
35
18
1
19
20
17
2
18
7
21
1
22
23
19
20

Temps
01:08:28
01:08:30
01:08:43
01:08:51
01:09:31
01:09:35

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:08
:10:15
:10:16
:10:19
:10:57
:10:58
:11:00
112:13
112:21
112:22
112:25
112:29
112:43
:12:49
:113:.02
:13:03
113:12
:13:33
:13:56
:113:59
:14:03
11406
14:17
:14:19

10 km.

Vitesse
8,763
8,759
8,732
8,715
8,631
8,623
8,555
8,541
8,539
8,533
8,457
8,455
8,451
8,308
8,293
8,291
8,285
8,278
8,251
8,240
8,215
8,214
8,197
8,158
8,115
8,110
8,103
8,097
8,077
8,074

10km de Pompertuzat 08/05/2019



Classement Course

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Dossard Coureur

126
55
60

115

137

205

204
16
152

202
125
124

105
10
113

Astorga Julie

Moreau Michel

Cassou Manon

Secher Claude

Le Blanc Catherine
Dejoux Sophie

Dejoux J F

Rodde Nathalie
Phelipsonneau Bastien
Gardes Victor

Zapata Jourdain Sylvie
Jourdain Jean

Billottet Robert

Michel Sophie

Giry Aude

Navarri José

10km de Pompertuzat

Club ou Equipe / Licence catégorie / class.

COMPLET

ACCG
ACCG

COURIR-FONSEGRIVES

SEF
M1H
SEF
M3H
M1F
M1F
M1H
SEF
M1H
M4H
M2F
M2H
M5H
M1F
M1F
M5H

24
36
25
8
21
22
37
26
38
2
8
24
1
23
24
2

Temps

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01

11424
:114:32
:14:39
:115:23
:115:28
:115:31
:115:32
:15:33
:116:39
01:
:22:03
:22:04
2741
:28:26
:28:27
:36:31

17:11

10 km.

Vitesse

8,065
8,050
8,038
7,959
7,951
7,945
7,944
7,942
7,828
7,774
7,313
7,311
6,843
6,785
6,783
6,217

10km de Pompertuzat 08/05/2019



